ABA Survey

Q16 What aspects of the job do you find most rewarding?

Answered: 78  Skipped: 24

1/4



© 0o N o g b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

ABA Survey

RESPONSES
Seeing progress over time; understanding the child's profile; getting moments of connection.

when you look back over a period of time and you see how much progress the clients have
made and how they can be come functioning and contributing members of society

Clients meeting goals, parents meeting goals, training the next generation
Seeing children succeed at developing social skills

Seeing change

Client success and parent reports of observed behavior change
seeing skill acquisition, helping others

when children learn functionally appropriate replacement behaviors
Changes brought about by ABA

The para educators who work hard to implement my recommendations
Every day with the clients

When the kids begin to talk

Seeing clients' progress

Play

Student progress

Client progress and parent progress

1-Interacting with the children and being a part of their progress and successes, 2-treatment
planning, and 3- also love mentoring and teaching new BCBAs

Student progress
Watching skills be acquired, seeing progress over time, seeing family stress level decrease

The children mastering goals

Skill acquisition! Seeing my kids succeed and parents thrive! Just my day to day spending with

my clients leaves me happy.

Client’s progress, parent’s progress

Seeing improvements in clients and improving the quality of life in clients’ families.
Teaching those basic skill including communication

Seeing the kids learn and change and the family’s situation improve.

Working with colleagues devoted to evidenced based practice.

Training and supervision

Seeing my clients learn new skills and gain greater independence

Watching improvement

Child progress

Being to help individuals be more independent, helping families, and mentoring staff.
Implementation outcome.

Measurable success. | love seeing my clients succeed.

Kid’s progress

When a client shows significant gains in an area that was a known challenge for them.

2/4

DATE
12/10/2019 9:38 PM
12/9/2019 9:46 PM

11/20/2019 7:44 PM
10/14/2019 3:14 AM
10/6/2019 6:34 AM
10/5/2019 2:08 PM
9/25/2019 12:04 PM
9/23/2019 7:27 PM
9/23/2019 3:58 PM
9/23/2019 1:42 AM
9/22/2019 7:11 PM
9/22/2019 12:42 PM
9/22/2019 7:11 AM
9/21/2019 10:39 PM
9/21/2019 9:31 PM
9/21/2019 3:42 PM
9/21/2019 11:00 AM

9/21/2019 10:59 AM
9/21/2019 8:12 AM
9/21/2019 7:06 AM
9/20/2019 11:19 PM

9/20/2019 11:11 PM
9/20/2019 11:00 PM
9/20/2019 10:17 PM
9/20/2019 10:16 PM
9/20/2019 10:09 PM
9/20/2019 9:39 PM
9/20/2019 9:11 PM
9/20/2019 9:09 PM
9/20/2019 9:05 PM
9/20/2019 8:54 PM
9/20/2019 8:31 PM
9/20/2019 6:57 PM
9/20/2019 6:38 PM
9/20/2019 6:06 PM



36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68

ABA Survey

When a child learns a new skill
Skill acquisition

Student achievement

Skill acquisition

Client progress and developing long-term relationships with families and clients (I work primarily
home and community based).

Parent training!!!!
Seeing my clients make gains
Seeing the clients and professionals | work with grow and be more successful

Independence of the client and of the families as they understand and are able to apply ABA
principles to their home environment

Progress made by client
completely changing the lives of our clients

We do "family style" services where | am supervising all clients every day and every day they
make me laugh in delight.

Clients achieving their goals and families talking about the improvements seen within the
natural environment

Client outcomes

Progress children are making

Growth of the child

The progress my students make and the skills my teachers develop

Helping families

Progress the kids make, fading in inclusion

Watching the progress

Progress of clients!!

Working with clients and seeing them grow

Interactions with kids, kid progress, parent satisfaction, direct staff interaction
Client progress, positive feedback

Working with kids

Decreased problem behavior and parents/caregivers buy into behavior analysis
observing progress that the clients make

Client progress and success

Gains made by the children. Interpersonal relationships built with school staff, parents, children,
and community supports

change in behavior
Learning

Working with the clients, making substantial and socially valid differences in the lives of these
clients and families, teaching new clinicians and therapists ABA and watching people fall in love
with this field like | did

Making the family life of my clients better. Creating a happy family by allowing those parents to
better communicate with their child and get back to functional family routines with controlled
and appropriate behavior.

3/4

9/20/2019 3:23 PM
9/20/2019 3:17 PM
9/20/2019 3:05 PM
9/20/2019 3:00 PM
9/20/2019 2:19 PM

9/20/2019 2:16 PM
9/20/2019 2:12 PM
9/20/2019 2:11 PM
9/20/2019 2:04 PM

9/20/2019 1:56 PM
9/20/2019 1:47 PM
9/20/2019 1:41 PM

9/20/2019 1:26 PM

9/20/2019 12:51 PM
9/20/2019 12:51 PM
9/20/2019 12:49 PM
9/20/2019 12:46 PM
9/20/2019 12:42 PM
9/20/2019 12:19 PM
9/20/2019 12:12 PM
9/20/2019 12:11 PM
9/20/2019 12:09 PM
9/20/2019 12:02 PM
9/20/2019 12:01 PM
9/20/2019 11:55 AM
9/20/2019 11:49 AM
9/20/2019 11:48 AM
9/20/2019 11:37 AM
9/20/2019 11:36 AM

9/20/2019 11:34 AM
9/20/2019 11:29 AM
9/20/2019 11:29 AM

9/20/2019 11:22 AM



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Working with the kids

clients gaining new skills, increasing happiness of a family system

Watching clients and family members grow
Client Progress

Seeing clients gain new skills

Looking at the data

Direct Client Services

Test

Clients success!

Watching clients and families make progress

ABA Survey

4/4

9/20/2019 11:21 AM
9/20/2019 11:17 AM
9/20/2019 11:13 AM
9/20/2019 11:12 AM
9/20/2019 11:12 AM
9/20/2019 11:10 AM
9/20/2019 11:09 AM
9/11/2019 1:52 PM
4/11/2019 9:58 PM
4/7/2019 2:56 PM



