ABA Survey

Q16 What aspects of the job do you find most rewarding?

Answered: 78 Skipped: 24

ABA Survey

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Seeing progress over time; understanding the child's profile; getting moments of connection.	12/10/2019 9:38 PM
2	when you look back over a period of time and you see how much progress the clients have made and how they can be come functioning and contributing members of society	12/9/2019 9:46 PM
3	Clients meeting goals, parents meeting goals, training the next generation	11/20/2019 7:44 PM
4	Seeing children succeed at developing social skills	10/14/2019 3:14 AM
5	Seeing change	10/6/2019 6:34 AM
6	Client success and parent reports of observed behavior change	10/5/2019 2:08 PM
7	seeing skill acquisition, helping others	9/25/2019 12:04 PM
8	when children learn functionally appropriate replacement behaviors	9/23/2019 7:27 PM
9	Changes brought about by ABA	9/23/2019 3:58 PM
10	The para educators who work hard to implement my recommendations	9/23/2019 1:42 AM
11	Every day with the clients	9/22/2019 7:11 PM
12	When the kids begin to talk	9/22/2019 12:42 PM
13	Seeing clients' progress	9/22/2019 7:11 AM
14	Play	9/21/2019 10:39 PM
15	Student progress	9/21/2019 9:31 PM
16	Client progress and parent progress	9/21/2019 3:42 PM
17	1-Interacting with the children and being a part of their progress and successes, 2-treatment planning, and 3- also love mentoring and teaching new BCBAs	9/21/2019 11:00 AM
18	Student progress	9/21/2019 10:59 AM
19	Watching skills be acquired, seeing progress over time, seeing family stress level decrease	9/21/2019 8:12 AM
20	The children mastering goals	9/21/2019 7:06 AM
21	Skill acquisition! Seeing my kids succeed and parents thrive! Just my day to day spending with my clients leaves me happy.	9/20/2019 11:19 PM
22	Client's progress, parent's progress	9/20/2019 11:11 PM
23	Seeing improvements in clients and improving the quality of life in clients' families.	9/20/2019 11:00 PM
24	Teaching those basic skill including communication	9/20/2019 10:17 PM
25	Seeing the kids learn and change and the family's situation improve.	9/20/2019 10:16 PM
26	Working with colleagues devoted to evidenced based practice.	9/20/2019 10:09 PM
27	Training and supervision	9/20/2019 9:39 PM
28	Seeing my clients learn new skills and gain greater independence	9/20/2019 9:11 PM
29	Watching improvement	9/20/2019 9:09 PM
30	Child progress	9/20/2019 9:05 PM
31	Being to help individuals be more independent, helping families, and mentoring staff.	9/20/2019 8:54 PM
32	Implementation outcome.	9/20/2019 8:31 PM
33	Measurable success. I love seeing my clients succeed.	9/20/2019 6:57 PM
34	Kid's progress	9/20/2019 6:38 PM
35	When a client shows significant gains in an area that was a known challenge for them.	9/20/2019 6:06 PM

36	When a child learns a new skill	9/20/2019 3:23 PM
37	Skill acquisition	9/20/2019 3:17 PM
38	Student achievement	9/20/2019 3:05 PM
39	Skill acquisition	9/20/2019 3:00 PM
40	Client progress and developing long-term relationships with families and clients (I work primarily home and community based).	9/20/2019 2:19 PM
41	Parent training!!!!	9/20/2019 2:16 PM
42	Seeing my clients make gains	9/20/2019 2:12 PM
43	Seeing the clients and professionals I work with grow and be more successful	9/20/2019 2:11 PM
44	Independence of the client and of the families as they understand and are able to apply ABA principles to their home environment	9/20/2019 2:04 PM
45	Progress made by client	9/20/2019 1:56 PM
46	completely changing the lives of our clients	9/20/2019 1:47 PM
47	We do "family style" services where I am supervising all clients every day and every day they make me laugh in delight.	9/20/2019 1:41 PM
48	Clients achieving their goals and families talking about the improvements seen within the natural environment	9/20/2019 1:26 PM
49	Client outcomes	9/20/2019 12:51 PM
50	Progress children are making	9/20/2019 12:51 PM
51	Growth of the child	9/20/2019 12:49 PM
52	The progress my students make and the skills my teachers develop	9/20/2019 12:46 PM
53	Helping families	9/20/2019 12:42 PM
54	Progress the kids make, fading in inclusion	9/20/2019 12:19 PM
55	Watching the progress	9/20/2019 12:12 PM
56	Progress of clients!!	9/20/2019 12:11 PM
57	Working with clients and seeing them grow	9/20/2019 12:09 PM
58	Interactions with kids, kid progress, parent satisfaction, direct staff interaction	9/20/2019 12:02 PM
59	Client progress, positive feedback	9/20/2019 12:01 PM
60	Working with kids	9/20/2019 11:55 AM
61	Decreased problem behavior and parents/caregivers buy into behavior analysis	9/20/2019 11:49 AM
62	observing progress that the clients make	9/20/2019 11:48 AM
63	Client progress and success	9/20/2019 11:37 AM
64	Gains made by the children. Interpersonal relationships built with school staff, parents, children, and community supports	9/20/2019 11:36 AM
65	change in behavior	9/20/2019 11:34 AM
66	Learning	9/20/2019 11:29 AM
67	Working with the clients, making substantial and socially valid differences in the lives of these clients and families, teaching new clinicians and therapists ABA and watching people fall in love with this field like I did	9/20/2019 11:29 AM
68	Making the family life of my clients better. Creating a happy family by allowing those parents to better communicate with their child and get back to functional family routines with controlled and appropriate behavior.	9/20/2019 11:22 AM

ABA Survey

69	Working with the kids	9/20/2019 11:21 AM
70	clients gaining new skills, increasing happiness of a family system	9/20/2019 11:17 AM
71	Watching clients and family members grow	9/20/2019 11:13 AM
72	Client Progress	9/20/2019 11:12 AM
73	Seeing clients gain new skills	9/20/2019 11:12 AM
74	Looking at the data	9/20/2019 11:10 AM
75	Direct Client Services	9/20/2019 11:09 AM
76	Test	9/11/2019 1:52 PM
77	Clients success!	4/11/2019 9:58 PM
78	Watching clients and families make progress	4/7/2019 2:56 PM